

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 57325999

---

Data publicarii	24.05.21	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 694,18 RON - 694,18 RON

---

Descriere: TUB CORUGAT 90 MM PERETI DUBLI 450 N/m ELCOR G090 ML 50 4,95 247,5 47,025 PLATBAND ZINCAT 40x4 PZ-40x4 Kg 51 6,57 335,07 63,6633 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-1110 9-1110 Buc 4 1,56 6,24 1,1856 BANDA SEMNALIZARE "CABLU ELECTRIC" 100M ROLA Rola 1 28,92 28,92 5,4948 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 02-435 Buc 2 4,34 8,68 1,6492 PROIECTOR CU LED 70W SLIM SMD L.RECE IP65 3-377010 3-377010 Buc 1 67,77 67,77 12,8763

---